8:30am

9:30am

10:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

Ocean Center C
The Art of Storytelling/DANIELS

Addition & Subtraction/MACGREGOR
FLVS Florida Virtual School/THOMPSON
Super Homeschool Secrets/ANDERSON
Exolith Lab Space Dirt/UCF Geo-Engineers
Gifted & High Achieving Students/PARKER
Virtual-Distance-Choices/RICHARDSON
The Harms of Video Games?/FERGUSON
Emotional Intelligence-Literacy/MANCINI

How to Teach Languages/ZAMORA

Vendor Hall open until 6:30 pm

Ocean Center B
Encouraging Reluctant Writers/PETERSEN

Florida Homeschooling 101/MOREAU
Dylexia-Dysgraphic-Dyscalculia/WRIGHT
Homeschool Science Made Easy/ZAYAS
Homeschool Myths & Stereotypes/WRIGHT
Don't Fear the High School YearssMOREAU

HEF Legislative Update HB1/DICKINSON

Ocean Center A
FES and Step Up for Students/LOVE

Road to Math Success/BLACKWOOD
Middle Schooler Driving Crazy! MELENDEZ
Health Literacy for KidsyROWAN & HOWES
UCF:University of Central Florida/MORGAN
Evals & Portfolio Workshop/EASON

Multiplication & Division/MACGREGOR

Graduation Keynote: Dr. Daniel McConnell

Procession, Ceremony & Reception

4:00pm-7:00pm




