	Ocean Center C	Ocean Center B	Ocean Center A
8:30am	The Art of Storytelling/DANIELS	Encouraging Reluctant Writers/PETERSEN	FES and Step Up for Students/LOVE
9:30am	Addition & Subtraction/MACGREGOR	Florida Homeschooling 101/MOREAU	Road to Math Success/BLACKWOOD
10:30am	FLVS Florida Virtual School/THOMPSON	Dylexia-Dysgraphic-Dyscalculia/WRIGHT	Middle Schooler Driving Crazy! MELENDEZ
11:30am	Super Homeschool Secrets/ANDERSON	Homeschool Science Made Easy/ZAYAS	Health Literacy for Kids/ROWAN & HOWES
12:30pm	Exolith Lab Space Dirt/UCF Geo-Engineers	Homeschool Myths & Stereotypes/WRIGHT	UCF:University of Central Florida/MORGAN
1:30pm	Gifted & High Achieving Students/PARKER	Don't Fear the High School Years/MOREAU	Evals & Portfolio Workshop/EASON
2:30pm	Virtual-Distance-Choices/RICHARDSON	HEF Legislative Update HB1/DICKINSON	Multiplication & Division/MACGREGOR
3:30pm	The Harms of Video Games?/FERGUSON		
4:30pm	Emotional Intelligence-Literacy/MANCINI		
5:30pm	How to Teach Languages/ZAMORA	Graduation Keynote: Dr. Daniel McConnell	
		Procession, Ceremony & Reception	

4:00pm-7:00pm

Vendor Hall open until 6:30 pm